UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, December 16, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 11
2:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: NO TRUSTEE
14-19064-ref MS Recycling LLC (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal

Chapter 13 Meeting Room

CHAPTER: 13
1:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE
14-16353-ref Marie Merilan (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Hess
14-17620-sr Richard A. Riggins (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Hess
14-17707-ref Scott Dengler (Debtor) Represented By: Shawn J. Lau
14-18071-ref Zachary Early (Debtor) Represented By: Shawn J. Lau
14-18075-ref David P. Hill (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
14-18081-ref Rosellini Tiongson (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Hess
14-18084-ref Jeanette Lenker (Debtor) Represented By: Shawn J. Lau
Ryan Lenker (Debtor)
14-18134-ref Louis Albert Wilson (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein
2:00 P.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE
14-16392-ref Belkis Rodriguez (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz
14-16997-ref Victor Soto (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto
14-17438-ref Mildred Torres Ramirez (Debtor) — Represented By: George M. Lutz
14-17583-ref Alicia S.A. Miller (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz
14-17900-ref Kim M. McCloud (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Michael D. McCloud (Debtor)
14-17965-ref Elaine Mora (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz
Raymond B. Keiser (Debtor)
14-18039-ref John G Wadsworth (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
14-18057-ref Sharon Sosa (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

11/14/2014

08/07/2014
09/22/2014
09/25/2014
10/08/2014
10/08/2014
10/08/2014
10/08/2014

10/09/2014

08/08/2014
08/31/2014
09/16/2014
09/21/2014
10/02/2014

10/06/2014

10/07/2014
10/07/2014



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

pe

STRICT OF

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, December 16, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

2:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE
14-16039-ref Susan Jane Scott (Debtor) Represented By: James Kutkowski
14-18061-ref Scott Michael Melot (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz
Suzanne Lynn Melot (Debtor)
14-18066-ref Mary L. Clark (Debtor) Represented By: Michelle A. Rhizor
Russell A. Clark (Debtor)
14-18090-ref Neil Pestcoe (Debtor) Represented By: James W. Zerillo
14-18097-ref Dennis J. Donchez (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz
14-18100-ref ~ Luis Velasquez (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
14-18220-ref Shelley A. Henne (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Troy A. Henne (Debtor)

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/29/2014
10/08/2014

10/08/2014

10/08/2014
10/09/2014
10/09/2014
10/14/2014



