

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, December 16, 2014

833-Chestnut CHAPTER: 11

2:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: NO	O TRUSTEE			
14-19064-ref	MS Recycling LLC (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	11/14/2014
		Chapter 13 Meeting Room CHAPTER: 13		
<u>1:30 P.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: FF	REDERICK L. REIGLE			
14-16353-ref	Marie Merilan (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	08/07/2014
14-17620-sr	Richard A. Riggins (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	09/22/2014
14-17707-ref	Scott Dengler (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn I I au	Data Filad	09/25/2014

	14-1/620-sr	Richard A. Riggins (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	09/22/2014			
	14-17707-ref	Scott Dengler (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn J. Lau	Date Filed	09/25/2014			
	14-18071-ref	Zachary Early (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn J. Lau	Date Filed	10/08/2014			
	14-18075-ref	David P. Hill (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	10/08/2014			
	14-18081-ref	Rosellini Tiongson (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	10/08/2014			
	14-18084-ref	Jeanette Lenker (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn J. Lau	Date Filed	10/08/2014			
		Ryan Lenker (Debtor)						
	14-18134-ref	Louis Albert Wilson (Debtor)	Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein	Date Filed	10/09/2014			
	2:00 P.M.							
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE								
	14-16392-ref	Belkis Rodriguez (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	08/08/2014			
	14-16997-ref	Victor Soto (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed	08/31/2014			
	14-17438-ref	Mildred Torres Ramirez (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	09/16/2014			
	14-17583-ref	Alicia S.A. Miller (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	09/21/2014			
	14-17900-ref	Kim M. McCloud (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/02/2014			
		Michael D. McCloud (Debtor)						
	14-17965-ref	Elaine Mora (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	10/06/2014			
		Raymond B. Keiser (Debtor)						
	14-18039-ref	John G Wadsworth (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/07/2014			
	14-18057-ref	Sharon Sosa (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/07/2014			



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, December 16, 2014

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-16039-ref	Susan Jane Scott (Debtor)	Represented By: James Kutkowski	Date Filed	07/29/2014
14-18061-ref	Scott Michael Melot (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	10/08/2014
	Suzanne Lynn Melot (Debtor)			
14-18066-ref	Mary L. Clark (Debtor)	Represented By: Michelle A. Rhizor	Date Filed	10/08/2014
	Russell A. Clark (Debtor)			
14-18090-ref	Neil Pestcoe (Debtor)	Represented By: James W. Zerillo	Date Filed	10/08/2014
14-18097-ref	Dennis J. Donchez (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	10/09/2014
14-18100-ref	Luis Velasquez (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/09/2014
14-18220-ref	Shelley A. Henne (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/14/2014
	Troy A. Henne (Debtor)			